TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Unified Settlement Services, LLC		12/01/2004	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Urbistar Settlement Services, LLC	
Street Address:	Airport Office Park Building 2, 400 Rouser Road	
Internal Address:	Suite 200	
City:	Moon Township	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	15108	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76623186	URBISTAR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)585-8080

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-585-8264

Email: sfreedman@nixonpeabody.com
Correspondent Name: Susan M. Freedman, Esq.
Address Line 1: 401 9th Street, N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 900

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Susan M. Freedman
Signature:	/susan m. freedman/
Date:	08/26/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003148 FRAME: 0389

900030936

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003148 FRAME: 0390

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003148 FRAME: 0391

RECORDED: 08/26/2005